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2017/5/26 19:10 [0.987 | 1.562 [ 1.053 | 1882 | 1.295 ] 0.534 |0.971 [0903 | N__| 44
2017/5/26 19:20 | 0.987 | 1.565 ] 1.053 | 1.883 | 1.296 | 0.533 0.974.[0.902 | N 15 &
2017/5/26 19:30 | 0,988 | 1.567 [1.052 | 1.883 | 1.296 | 0.535 | 0.974 | 0.903 | NNE | 4.3 @
2017/5/26 19:40 | 0.988 11.566 | 1.055 | 1.881 [1.298 | 0.533 |0.976 [0.904 | NNE | 3.4 A
2017/5/26 19:50 | 0,088 | 1566 | 1.053 | 1.882 | 1.205 | 0.532 | 0.972 ]0.004 | NNE | 3.7 =
—2017/5/26 20:00 | 0.987 | 1.562 | 1.051 [ 1.881 [1.205 { 0533 | 0.974 |0.803 | NNE | 3.8 m
2017/5/26 20:10 | 0.986 | 1.565 | 1.052 | 1.882 | 1.296 | 0.532 | 0.973 |0.903 | NNE | 29 =
2017/5/26 20:20 | 0.986 | 1,564 | 1.054 | 1.880 | 1.997 | 0532 |0.974 |0.904 | NNE | 28 .
2017/5/26 20:30 | 0.986 | 1.566 | 1.054 | 1.877 | 1.207 | 0534 | 0.975 0902 | N 25 =
2017/5/26 2040 | 0.987 | 1.563 [1.052 | 1.880 | 1.297 | 0533 |0.974 (0902 | N__| 26 i
2017/5/26 20:50 | 0.987 | 1:567 | 1.052 | 1.880 | 1.294 | 0.532 |0.975 [0.902 | N 2§ T
2017/5/26 21:00 | 0.988 | 1565 | 1.052 | 1.881 | 1.295 | 0533 |0.974 [0.903 | N 31 3
2017/5/26 21:10 [0.989_ | 1.567 | 1.053 | 1.882 [ 1.296 | 0.582 [0.973 |0.902 | N | 3.0 L
2017/5/26 21:20 [0.986 | 1.565 | 1.051 | 1.880 | 1.296 | 0.533 | 0.976 |0.904 | N | 30 im
2017/5/26 21:30 | 0.986.] 1.566 |.1.053 | 1.881 | 1.297 | 0.532 |0.972 [0.902 | N 3.2 3
2017/5/26 21:40 | 0.987 | 1.565 | 1.052 | 1.880 | 1.298 | 0.533 |0.973 [0.903 | N 3.3 iy
2017/5/26 21:50 | 0.989 | 1.565 | 1.053 | 1.880 | 1.297 | 0.533 | 0.974 [0.904 | N 37 3
2017/5/26 22:00 |0.989 | 1.565 | 1051 | 1.880 |1.296 | 0.532 [0.974 [0.905 | N | 34 £
2017/5/26 2210 [0.087 | 1.564 |1.054 | 1.883 | 1.295 | 0.534 | 0.974 |0.902 | NNW | 36 H
2017/5/26 22:20 [0.988 | 1.567 | 1.055 | 1.883 | 1.296 | 0.532 [0.974 [0.902 | NNW | 31 H
2017/5/26 22:30 [0.988 | 1.564 | 1.053 | 1.884 [ 1.965 | 0533 | 0.974 [0.003 | N 3.2 5
2017/5/26 22:40 {0.989 | 1.568 | 1.052 | 1.879 |1.296 | 0.532 [0.674 [0.803 | N-_| 3.4 "
2017/5/26 2050 [0.991 | 1.565 | 1.052 | 1.884 | 1.295 [0.532 [0.973 (0.801 | N | 22 o
2017/5/26 23:00 0,988 | 1563 [ 1.051 [ 1.879 | 1.296 | 0533 [0.974 [0.804 | N | 3.4 ]
9017/5/26 23:10 | 0.987 | 1.565 [1.053 ] 1.880 [1.295 | 0.533 [0.976 |0.004 | NNW | 3.4 i
2017/5/26 23:20 0.988 | 1.565 | 1.051 | 1.880 | 1.294 | 0533 [0.972 [0.902 | NNW | 3.4 5
2017/5/26 23:30 [ 0.989 | 1.563 [1.051 | 1.881 [ 1.294 | 0.531 |0.972 |0.901 | N 35 %
~2017/5/26 23:40 | 0.988 | 1.565 | 1,053 | 1.881 | 1.204 | 0.532 0,974 [0.902 | N 26
2017/5/26 23:50 [0.989 | 1.562 | 1.050 | 1.879 {1.293 | 0532 0976 [0.802 | N 23 e
2017/5/27 0:00 | 0.987 | 1.567 [1.050 [ 1.880 | 1.294 | 0.533 | 0.073 [0.903 | N 26 £
9017/5/27 0:10_|0.987 | 1.566 | 1.052 | 1.883 | 1.205 | 0.532 | 0.973 0804 | N 36 5
~2017/5/27 0:20_[0.986 | 1,564 | 1.050 {1.880 | 1.294 | 0533 | 0.974 [0.903 | N 2.9 “EE
2017/5/27 0:30 | 0.987 | 1564 | 1.052 | 1.881 | 1.295 | 0533 {0074 [0.903 | N 34 ¥
2017/5/27 0:40 | 0.986 | 1.564 | 1.053 | 1.880 | 1.298 | 0.532 | 0.976 |0.901 | N 33 . in
2017/6/270:50 | 0.986 | 1.6562 | 1.054 | 1.880 | 1.297 | 0.534 | 0.973 |.0.902 | NNW | 29 i
2017/5/27 1:00 10,089 | 1.564 | 1.051 |1.883 | 1.206 | 0.531 [0.973 10.902 | NNW [ 3.0 i



2017/05/27 10:40 0240326392 FAX>FAX 06P/09P

FROM 20174 GA2TH(X)10:458 /BH10:40 /XEBEB88045957756 P B

281 [ 0,533 {0.971 ./0.900 | N_ 3.1
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2017/5/27 5:00 |0.981 | 1.548 [1.043

b1y

BERE—RFARER E=2U>JRIEREREE (1 Sv/h) 6/({
MEAE | MP-1|MP-2 | MP-3| MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ——@ﬁgg‘:/,&) B
3017/5/27 1:10 {0,986 | 1,665 | 1.051 | 1.880 | 1.291 | 0531 _[ 0975 |0.803 | NNE | 2.2 5}
2017/5/27 1:20_|0.082 | 1.558 [1.048 | 1.877 | 1.286 | 0.532 | 0.972 [0.902 | N 14 5
—2017/5/27 1:30 | 0.984 [ 1560 | 1.046 | 1.873 | 1.286 [0532 |0.971 |0902 | N | 30 5
~2017/5/27 140 | 0.984 | 1.558 | 1.050 | 1873 | 1.286 | 0.533 |0.071 [0.902 | NNW | 2.3 5
~2017/5/27 150 [0.083 [1.558 | 1045 | 1.870 | 1.286 | 0.532 |0.971 |0.902 | NNW | 2.6 £
2017/5/27 900 | 0.983 | 1.556 {1.048 [1.873 | 1.286 | 0.531 [0.071 [0.001 | N | 3.1 B
9017/5/27.2:10 | 0.982 | 1.554 [1.046 | 1.874 | 1.285 | 0532 [0.972 [0.869 | NNW | 37 e
201775797 2.20 1 0.984 | 1.556 | 1.046 | 1.874 |1.285 | 0.532 | 0.970 | 0.902 | NNW | 4.0 3
9017/5/27 2.30 10.981 [ 1561 | 1048 |1.874 | 1.284 ] 0.531 [0.971 |0.900 | NNW | 4.7 5
2017/5/27 2:40 | 0.983 [ 1.558 | 1.046 | 1.874 | 1.287 | 0532 | 0971 [0.901 | N | 42 ]
2017/5/27 250 1 0.984 | 1.556 | 1.046 | 1.873 | 1.288 | 0532 | 0.968 [0.904 | N 4.4 £
2017/5/27 300 | 0.982 | 1555 | 1048 |1.873 | 1.286 | 0532 | 0.970 [0.900 | N 42 H
2017/5/27 3:10_0.984 | 1558 | 1046 | 1.873 | 1.287 | 0.532 |0.971 [0.900 | N | ‘34 ]
~2017/5/27 3:20_[0.983 | 1.5652 [1.046 [ 1.875 | 1.285 | 0.532 [0971 0900 | N - | 26 E5)
2017/5/27 3:30 | 0.981 | 1548 ] 1043 | 1.868 | 1.276 | 0.531 [0.972 [0.801 | N 28 75
2017/5/27 340 10,982 | 7548 | 1041 | 1.870 [1.280 | 0.531 [0.871 [0.902 | N 3.3 5
2017/5/27 350 10981 | 1546 | 1.045 [ 1868 [1.278 | 0.532 [0.971 [0.898 | N 3 H
2017/5/27 400 | 0.951 [ 1547 [1.044 [ 1868 | 1280 | 0.532 |0.069 [0.900 | N | 25 e
2017/5/27 410 | 0.981 | 1.548 [ 1.043 [ 1.665 | 1.280°] 0,531 [0.970 [0.899 | NNW | 3.3 i
2017/5/27 420 [0.979 | 1 548 [ 1.044 | 1.865 | 1.280 [ 0,531 |0.970 [ 0.900 | NNW | 20 5
2017/5/27 430 10.980 | 1548 | 1042 [1.867 | 1280 | 0.530 |0.971 |0.899 | NNW | 26 | 4=
2017/5/274:40 | 0.978 | 1.549 |1.042 | 1665 | 1.281 | 0.531 | 0.971 [0.900 | NNW | 2.3 X3
5017/5/27 450 | 0.980 | 1,551 | 1.044 | 1.868 '
—2017/5/27 B: ) 34 :

]
1.280 | 0.530 | 0.870 | 0.600
1

. 2017/5/27 5:10 -] 0982 | 1.550 | 1.042 1.281 | 0.533 | 0.872 |0.900
2017/5/27 5:20 - | 0.980 | 1.550 |1.043 . 1 0.533 [0.269 [0.900
2017/5/27 5:30 |0.980 | 1.547 [1.042 | 1.280 | 0.531 |0.971 | 0.901

N
N
N
N
2017/5/27 5:40 |0.980 [1.551 |1.044 1.868 | 1.282 0.532 10971 [0901 | N 3.7
N.
N
N

k| | —
||
o |
B3|
—r
)
an
ad

2017/5/27 5550 [0.979 |1.548 {1.044 |1.866 | 1.284 | 0.531 |0.870 | 0.901
2017/5/27 6:00 ]0.981 | 1.552 {1.043 | 1.867 |1.282 | 0.531 {0.970 | 0.901
2017/5/27 6:10 | 0.978 [ 1.548 {1.045 | 1.864 [1.281 | 0.530 [0:970 {0.901 |
2017/5/27 6:20 | 0.982 [1.551 | 1.044.[1.866 |1.281 | 0.530 | 0.970 | 0.902 | NNE 3.5
2017/5/27 6:30 | 0.981 | 1.549 | 1.04 2 0.530 | 0.969 | 0.901 N 3.1
2017/5/27 6:40_[0.981 [1.5560 [1.042 {1866 [1.281 | 0.531 |0.971 |0.900 | NNW 3.5.
2017/5/27 6:50 | 0984 | 1548 [1.047 [ 1.868.[1.282 | 0.532-| 0.968 |0.902 | NNW 34
2017/5/27 7.00 |0.982 | 1.548. -1.866 [1.282 | 0530 {0.970 | 0902 | NNW [ 3.3
2017/5/27 7:10_|0.981 |1.552 [1.045 [1.869 [1.281 | 0.531 {0.970 [0.902 | NNW 3.6
2017/5/27 1:20 | 0.984 |1.653 | 1.047 | 1.869 | 1.281 | 0.531 |0.971 1.0.901 | NW 3.0
2017/5/277:30 10982 [1. 1. . . 0531 10971 10901 | NW [ 34
2017/5/27 7:-40__| 0.982 [1.,5650 [1.046 | 1.867 |1.281 | 0.533 [0.970 | 0.901 | NNW 40
2017/5/27 7:50 [0.983 | 1.5561 [1.044 [1.869 [1.280 | 0.533 |0.972 [0.899 | NNW.| 29
2017/5/27 8:00 |0.984 | 1.548 [1.048 | 1.867 [1.281 | 0.533 |0.973 |0903 | NW | 42
2017/5/278:10 | 0.984 [1,548 [1.048 [1.869 |1.280 | 0.534 [0.971 | 0.900 | NNW 4.6
2017/5/27 8:20 [ 0.983 | 1.549.11.046 | 1.867 |1.281 | 0.534 |0.971 (0.902 | NNW 42
- 2017/5/27 8:30__|0.982 [1.547 [ 1.050 |1.865 ;1.278 | 0.533 [0.969 | 0.897 | NNW 5.1
3017/5/27 8:40 | 0.980 [1.549 [1.047 [1.864 |1.276 | 0.532 [0.968 {0899 | NW | 26
2017/5/27 8:50 [0.978 [1.543 | 1.045 {1.865 | 1.275 | 0.533 | 0.966 | 0.897 | WNW. 14
2017/5/27 9:00 [ 0.980 [1.544 [1.044 |1.863 |1.274 | 0.531 | 0.965 |0.896 | NNW [ 0.9
2017/5/27 9:10_10.979 [1.543 }1.044 |1.864 |1.274 | 0.532 | 0.966 | 0.895 | NNE 1.5
2017/5/27 9:20 | 0.982 | 1.542 {1.045 |1.861 |1.276 [ 0.533 | 0.968 | 0.893 | NNE | . 2.0
2017/5/27 9:30 [ 0.978 [1.542 [1.045 {1.863 [1.276 | 0532 [0.967 [0.895 | N '
2017/5/27 9:40 .1 0.976 | 1.544 | 1.045 {1.863 [ 1.277 [ 0.534 |0.968 [0.896 | N
2017/5/27 9:50 | 0.977 [1.545 [ 1.045 [1.860 | 1.278 | 0.533 | 0.967 {0.896 |- N 2.6
2017/5/27 10:00 | 0.977.11.544 [1.043.]1.864 {1.277 | 0.533 [0.968 (0895 | N
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FROM 2017& SA27B(X)10:44/8B%K10 . 40 /-YEHEE88045965776 P 7
ERFE— BT AERE E-SUL I RE (TREMP) /9
sHanEneEs |  TPese TP E
=1:; 2 (mSv/h) = (uSv/h) (#-Sv/h)

2017/5/26 15:00 0.016 1 ] 1
2017/5/26 15:30 0.016- . 1 1
2017/5/26 16:00 0,016 1 1
2017/5/26 16:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 17:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 17:30 0.016 - 1 ~ 1
2017/5/26 18:00 | - . - D.016 1 1
[ 2017/5/26 18:30 0016 1 1
. 2017/5/96 19:00 - 0.016 1 1
-2017/5/26 19:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 20:00 .0.016 1 1
. '2017/5/26 20:30 . 0.016 1 1
2017/5/2621:00_ | 0.016 1 1
2017/5/28 21:30 - 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 22:00 0018 1 1
2017/5/26 22:30 - 0.016 ] )
"~ 2017/5/26 23:00 ~ 0,016 1 1
2017/5/26 23:30 - 0.016 1 -1

2017/5/27 0:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 0:30 0.018 ) 1 1
2017/6/27 1:00 - : 0.016 . 1 1
2017/5/27 1.:30 0016 1 1
2017/5/27 2:.00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 2:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 3:00 0.016 1 i
2017/5/27 3:30 0.016 1 1
" 2017/5/27 4:00 0.018 1 1
2017/5/27 4:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 5:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 5:30 0,016 1 -
2017/5/27 6:00 - 0016 1 1
2017/5/27 6:30 0016 1 1
2017/5/27 7:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 730 | - 0.015 | 1
2017/5/217.8:00 0,016 1 1
2017/5/27 8:30 - 0016 1 1
2017/5/27 9:00 | 0.016 i 1
2017/5/27 9:30 0.016 1 1
- 2017/5/27 10:00 0.016 1 1
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il 2017/5/27 10:00 . - <001 . c:] NE - 1.9
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FROM 2017H# GR27B(L)16:57/7BM16:55  8ES8804595777 P 7

ERE—RFARER =SV RAFEBEEE (4 Sv/h) ‘7/2
MEBE - | MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 [ MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 gg"fﬂf’g&f‘:‘}s’

2017/5/27 9: 00 0.980 | 1.544 | 1.044 11.863 [1.274 | 0.531 | 0.965 | 0.896 | NNW 0.8
2017/5/27-9:10 10.979 [1.543 [1.044 | 1.864 [1.274 | 0.532 | 0.966 |0.895 | NNE 1.5
2017/5/27 9:20 10.982 |1.542 | 1.045 [ 1.861 | 1.276 | 0.533 [0.968 |0.893 | NNE 20

5

m.
E.I.

| 2017/5/279:30 |0978 |1.542 [1.045 [1.863 [1.276 | 0.532" | 0.867 [0.895 | N 20
2017/5/27 9:40 | 0.976 | 1.544 | 1,045 | 1,863 | 1.277 | 0.534 |0.968 [0.896 | N 23
2017/5/27 9:50 [0.977 |1.545 |1.045 | 1.860 [ 1.278 | 0.533 [0.967 |0896 | N 26
2017/5/27 10:00 |0.877 |1.544 | 1.043 |1.864 |1.277 | 0.533 |0.968 |0.895 | N 29

- 2017/5/27 10:10 |0.978 [1.543 | 1.046 | 1.863 | 1.276 | 0.531 {0,969 |0.896 | N 33
2017/5/27 10:20 |0.977 [1.544 |1.044 | 1.864 | 1.278 | 0.533 |0.968 | 0.897 | NNE 2.6
2017/5/27 10:30 | 0.975 | 1.542 | 1.045 | 1.862 |1.277 | 0.532 | 0.969 |0.898 | NNE 3.6
| 2017/5/2710:40 |0.978 | 1.544 [1.044 | 1.864 [1.277 | 0.531 |0.969 |0.895 | NNE |~ 35
[2017/5/27 10:50 | 0.977 :948 11.044 | 1.861 |1.274 | 0.530 | 0.967 |0.898 | NE 3.1

2017/5/27 11:00 |0.977 | 1.546 | 1.042 | 1.864 | 1.277 | 0.530 | 0.970 | 0.896 | NE 3.1

2017/5/27 11:10 | 0.976 | 1.547 | 1.042 | 1.864 | 1.278 | 0.530 ] 0.970 | 0,895 | -NE 3.4
- 2017/5/27 11:20 (0977 |1.546 [1.042 | 1.864 | 1.277 | 0.531 |0.969 |0.897 | NNE 2.6

2017/5/27 11:30 10978 [1.545 [1.042 | 1.863 [1.280 | 0.529 | 0.971 | 0.896 |- NNE 3.0
2017/5/27 11:40 [0.978 |1.547 [1.042 {1.866 | 1.276 | 0.528 [0.969 | 0.898 | NNE 2.6
2017/5/27 11:50 [ 0.977 |1.545 | 1,042 | 1.865 }1.279 | 0.528 | 0,970 | 0.896 | NNE 1.7
2017/5/27 12:00 0.979 !1.547 |1.043 | 1.867 | 1.278 | 0531 |0.971 [0.896 | ENE | 009
| 2017/5/27 12:10 | 0.978 | 1.551 | 1.045 | 1.869 | 1.279 | 0.532 | 0.869 | 0897 | NE 1.5
2017/5/27 12:20 [0.978 | 1.548 [1.047 | 1.865 | 1.280 [ 0.530 [0.971 |0897 | NE | 1.2
2017/5/27 12:30 [0.981 | 1.551 |1.048 | 1.867 | 1.280 [ 0.531 [0.970 | 0.897 | ENE 0.6
2017/5/27 12:40 |10.980 [1.548 | 1.048 | 1.866 |1.279 | 0.531 |0.969 10899 | SE 0.6

2017/5/27 12:50 {0980 |1.551 |1.045 | 1.866 |1.280 | 0.531 |0.968 0899 | S 1.7
2017/5/27 13:00 |0.981 [1.550 [1.048 | 1.869 |1.281 | 0.530 |0.971 |0.898 | SSW | 1.7
2017/5/27 13:10 | 0.982 | 1.549 | 1.045 | 1.868 | 1.285 | 0.532 [0.971 |0.898 | SSE 1.2
2017/5/27 13:20 [0.981 [1.548 [1.046 | 1.866 | 1.282 | 0.532 |0.970 {0899 [ S 1.2
2017/5/27 13:30 {0983 [1.551 | 1.047 | 1.867 [1.282 | 0532 (0969 ]0.897 | § 1.7
2017/5/27 13:40 0983 |1.552 | 1.048 | 1.868 | 1.283 | 0.533 | 0.971 | 0.900 | -SSW 1.7
2017/5/27 13:50_| 0.984 | 1.551 | 1.046 | 1.868 |.1.283 | 0.533 | 0.970 | 0899 | W 1.1
2017/5/27 14:00 [0.883 [1.5565 | 1.049 | 1.869 [1.282 | 0.534 | 0.970 | 0.900 | WNW 0.8
2017/5/27 14:10 {0.984 [1.558.]/1.050 [1.870 }1.282 | 0533 |0970 [0898 | S 0.9
2017/5/27 14:20 | 0.986 | 1.554 | 1.050 | 1.865 |1.283 | 0.535 | 0.971 [0.899 | SSW 1.9
2017/5/27 14:30 10.986 | 1.556 | 1.052 | 1.869 | 1.284 | 0.533 [0.969 | 0.89% | SSW 2.3
2017/5/27 14:40 | 0,987 -| 1.555 | 1.049 | 1.871 [1.285 | 0.531 | 0969 |0.898 | SSW 3.2

| _2017/5/27 14:50 | 0.985 | 1.556 | 1.048 | 1.869 |1.285 | 0.533 [0.972 ] 0.899 | SSW 3.5
2017/5/27 15:00 |0.984 | 1.554. [1.050-11.868 | 1.285 | 0.533 | 0.971 {0.899 | SSW 3.4

2017/5/27 15:20 [0.984 | 1.552 |1.048 | 1.867 | 1.281 | 0.532 [0.972 |0:899 | SW 2.9
| 2017/5/27 15:30 | 0.983 |1.553 |1.050 [1.870 1.283 | 0.530 {.0.870 |0.898 | SW 1.9
2017/5/27 1540 10.984 [1.555 [1.048 | 1.869 | 1.285 | 0.531 |0.970 10.897 | W 1.1
2017/5/27 15:50 ]0.985 |1.564 11.049 |1.870 [1.283 | 0.532 (0973 (0897 | S 08
2017/5/27 16:00 [ 0.882 [ 1.553 | 1.048 |1.869 [1.282 | 0.532 |0.971 [0.897 | SSE 1.7

]
|
2017/5/27 15:10 [0.983 |1.553 |1.047 [1.873 |1.284 | 0.533 |0.971 {0.899 | SW 3.5
1
1

%@#Lzmapn x%xaiamm:nr:n:mrr:mﬁmawxmﬂmmmmmmmmmm:wmﬂmm




2017/05/27 16:55 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX

08P/12P

20174& S5A27H(+)16:658 /M6 G5 XBESE804506777 P 8

ERE— R THRER T4 7 HE (FREMP)

EHFEEAGRER | 2 EAKEE HEFREE
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2017/5/27 9:00 0.016 1 1

2017/5/27 9:30 0,016 ] 1 ’

2017/5/27 10:00 0016 1 1
2017/5/27 16:30° 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 11:00 0.018 1 1
2017/5/27 11:30 0016 il 1
2017/5/27 12:00 0,016 1 1
2017/5/27 12:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 13:00 0,016 1 1
2017/5/27 13:30 0,016 1 1
| 2017/5/27 14:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/27 14:30 0,018 1 1
2017/5/27 15:00 0.016 "1 1
2017/5/27 15:30 0,016 1 1
2017/5/27 1600 0.016 . 1 1
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